Enrolment Number
PTSCS4202400033
PTSCS1202400011
PTSCS1202400094
PTSCS1202400107
PTSCS1202400232
PTSCS1202400090
PTSCS1202400168
PTSCS1202400068
PTSCS1202400084
PTSCS1202400153
PTSCS1202400177
PTSCS1202400141
PTSCS1202400023
PTSCS5202400007
PTSCS5202400009
PTSCS5202400024
PTSCS5202400033
PTSCS5202400038
PTSCS5202400048
PTSCS5202400049
PTSCS5202400050
PTSCS5202400052
PTSCS5202400061
PTSCS3202400022
PTSCS3202400047
PTSCS3202400060
PTSCS4202400019
PTSCS3202400007
PTSCS3202400063
PTSCS3202400021
PTSCS3202400036
PTSCS3202400041
PTSCS3202400043
PTSCS3202400050
PTSCS3202400049
PTSCS3202400055
PTSCS3202400069
PTSCS3202400074
PTSCS3202400075
PTSCS1202400054
PTSCS1202400124
PTSCS1202400128
PTSCS1202400178
PTSCS1202400196
PTSCS1202400199
PTSCS1202400162
PTSCS1202400163
PTSCS2202400010
PTSCS2202400025

Roll No.
BC020
CM043
CB031
CB020
CB058
Cz088
Cz030
Cz026
Cz084
Cz033
Czoa7
CP0O07
CP027
7C065
ZC037
7C046
ZC038
7C031
ZC019
ZC036
ZC013
7C058
ZC001
MC001
MC020
MC006
BC024
MS009
MS014
MP020
MP001
MP009
MP006
MPO036
MPO038
MP021
MP018
MP014
MPO011
CMo001
CB0O19
CB00O7
CB047
CB001
CB017
CB002
CB022
PMO015
PC017

NAME

PATEL JINALKUMARI PANKAJBHAI
RIYA SINGH

patel khushi jayeshbhai

Joshi Harsh Navnitbhai

HADIYA TRUPTI DHANJIBHAI

VARIYA SHUBHAM RAMESHBHAI
Mishra Tilak Lalan Mishra

kalsariya rinkal jentibhai

UNAGAR RASHMI BHARATBHAI

NAIK NANCY DIPAK

patel priti keshram

MAURYA ANSHU SANJAY

OM KISHOR PAWAR

Singh Riyaraj Angesh Kumar

niharika palai

JAHNAVI PATEL

PAMAK YAVATCHANDRA BABUBHAI
magloda pratik shivlalji

GUPTA NISHU DILIP

NAYAK ARPITA SAMIR

DHODIYA DHRUV SURESHBHAI

Sahu Tejaswini Tuna

BHADORIA JAHANVI GANGASINGH
ASALALIYA TANVI KALUBHAI

Shaikh Anasraza Asfakbhai

gamit tejasviben dineshbhai

PATHAN UBEDULLAHKHAN ALLARAKHAKHAN
MISHRA SNEHA ABHAY

TIWARI KUMUD OMPRAKASH

Pardhi divyaben Arvindbhai

ANSARI MO SAHIL

Gamit Prachi Sanjaybhai

chikhaliya vaidehi ashwinkumar
VASAVA ZEVIYARSKUMAR KETANBHAI
YADAV ANSHIKA RAKESH

Parmar Kruti Dipaksinh

MOMIN SANAPARVEEN ABDUL KARIM
KONKANI JAIMINIKUMARI DHARMESHBHAI
gupta parth shashibhai

BARIA MEGAL SANTOSHBHAI
JIKADARA PIYUSH MANSHUKHBHAI
chaudhari mihirkumar jayeshbhai
RAJPUT BHARGAVSINH SINH SOMSINH
ANSARIJULAYA MOHAMMAD IZHAN NAJIBULLAH
HADIYA PRUTHVI BHUPATBHAI
BACHHAV MANISHA DHANRA)

MALI GITANJALI MOTILAL

MISTRY RIKIKUMAR ATULKUMAR
Patel Devanshikumari Kartikbhai



PTSCS2202400043
PTSCS2202400047
PTSCS4202400032
PTSCS4202400038
PTSCS4202400041
PTSCS3202400079
PTSCS3202400081
PTSCS3202400091
PTSCS3202400094
PTSCS3202400099
PTSCS5202400067
PTSCS5202400072
PTSCS5202400074
PTSCS5202400079
PTSCS5202400080
PTSCS5202400082
PTSCS5202400083
PTSCS5202400085
PTSCS5202400087
PTSCS2202400064
PTSCS1202400215
PTSCS1202400231
PTSCS1202400238
PTSCS1202400245
PTSCS1202400253
PTSCS1202400255
PTSCS1202400021
PTSCS1202400055
PTSCS1202400061
PTSCS1202400109
PTSCS1202400118
PTSCS1202400126
PTSCS1202400209
PTSCS1202400229
PTSCS1202400240
PTSCS1202400241
PTSCS1202400243
PTSCS1202400260
PTSCS1202400175

PC006
PC003
BC025
BC040
BC0O42
MP040
MPO013
MPO045
MP047
MPO50
ZC010
ZC039
Z2C073
ZC081
Z2C083
Z2C084
ZC085
ZC089
ZC090
PMO038
CB049
CB0O57
CB062
CB065
CB071
CB074
CMO016
CMO030
CMO026
CcMo027
CMo047
CMO018
CB003
Cz090
Cz097
Cz096
CzZ098
Cz099
CB043

dharni jaiprakash gurnani

BOLIYA MAHESHVARI JASABHAI
Pradhan Sibani Judhistir

HARIYANI HARSHANA MANIRAMBHAI
DUBEY PRERNA PRAVIN

yadav Stalin Dhanjeesingh

JINJALA SAGAR VINODBHAI
CHAUDHARI ZINAL NILESHBHAI
PANDA DEBASRI

SHAH AMANKUMAR PREMKUMAR
chudasama kuljitsinh bahadursinh
PANDEY OM KAMLESHBHAI

YADAV NILESH VISHRAM

Khan Mayrah Asad

Ambaliya Roshni Dharmeshbhai
DEVGANIYA HEMANSI SHAILESHBHAI
VARIYA HETVI PRAKASHBHAI
BAMBAL VEDANSU DILIPRAV
Brahmbhatt het Riteshkumar
CHAMPEWALA DHRUV ANILBHAI
SOMASE DIMPAL DATTATRAY
bambhaniya mansi bharatbhai

Patel charmin Hareshbhai

KATARIYA NIKUNJ DEVRAJBHAI
SURTI RIYA HARISH BHAI
VISHWAKARMA HIMANSHU VIJAY
PATANVADIYA KRIYESHKUMAR
PATEL VAIBHAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI
Patel Parth Thakorbhai

Patel Parthkumar Shashikantbhai
VASAVA MOKSH MAHENDRASING
Patel Darpan Kaushikbhai

BHATT JALAY KAMLESHKUMAR.
pruthvirajsinh kiransinh jadav

PATEL PRACHIKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI
PANDEY ROHIT KRIPASHANKAR
PATEL VIDHI SHAILESHBHAI

PATEL ARYAN HARESHBHAI

PATIL NANDINI BRIJLAL



