

Enrolment Number	Roll No.	NAME
PTSCS4202400033	BC020	PATEL JINALKUMARI PANKAJBHAI
PTSCS1202400011	CM043	RIYA SINGH
PTSCS1202400094	CB031	patel khushi jayeshbhai
PTSCS1202400107	CB020	Joshi Harsh Navnitbhai
PTSCS1202400232	CB058	HADIYA TRUPTI DHANJIBHAI
PTSCS1202400090	CZ088	VARIYA SHUBHAM RAMESHBHAI
PTSCS1202400168	CZ030	Mishra Tilak Lalan Mishra
PTSCS1202400068	CZ026	kalsariya rinkal jentibhai
PTSCS1202400084	CZ084	UNAGAR RASHMI BHARATBHAI
PTSCS1202400153	CZ033	NAIK NANCY DIPAK
PTSCS1202400177	CZ047	patel priti keshram
PTSCS1202400141	CP007	MAURYA ANSHU SANJAY
PTSCS1202400023	CP027	OM KISHOR PAWAR
PTSCS5202400007	ZC065	Singh Riyaraj Angesh Kumar
PTSCS5202400009	ZC037	niharika palai
PTSCS5202400024	ZC046	JAHNAVI PATEL
PTSCS5202400033	ZC038	PAMAK YAVATCHANDRA BABUBHAI
PTSCS5202400038	ZC031	magloda pratik shivlalji
PTSCS5202400048	ZC019	GUPTA NISHU DILIP
PTSCS5202400049	ZC036	NAYAK ARPITA SAMIR
PTSCS5202400050	ZC013	DHODIYA DHRUV SURESHBHAI
PTSCS5202400052	ZC058	Sahu Tejaswini Tuna
PTSCS5202400061	ZC001	BHADORIA JAHANVI GANGASINGH
PTSCS3202400022	MC001	ASALALIYA TANVI KALUBHAI
PTSCS3202400047	MC020	Shaikh Anasraza Asfakbhai
PTSCS3202400060	MC006	gamit tejasviben dineshbhai
PTSCS4202400019	BC024	PATHAN UBEDULLAHKHAN ALLARAKHAKHAN
PTSCS3202400007	MS009	MISHRA SNEHA ABHAY
PTSCS3202400063	MS014	TIWARI KUMUD OMPRAKASH
PTSCS3202400021	MP020	Pardhi divyaben Arvindbhai
PTSCS3202400036	MP001	ANSARI MO SAHIL
PTSCS3202400041	MP009	Gamit Prachi Sanjaybhai
PTSCS3202400043	MP006	chikhaliya vaidehi ashwinkumar
PTSCS3202400050	MP036	VASAVA ZEVIYARSKUMAR KETANBHAI
PTSCS3202400049	MP038	YADAV ANSHIKA RAKESH
PTSCS3202400055	MP021	Parmar Kruti Dipaksinh
PTSCS3202400069	MP018	MOMIN SANAPARVEEN ABDUL KARIM
PTSCS3202400074	MP014	KONKANI JAIMINIKUMARI DHARMESHBHAI
PTSCS3202400075	MP011	gupta parth shashibhai
PTSCS1202400054	CM001	BARIA MEGAL SANTOSHBHAI
PTSCS1202400124	CB019	JIKADARA PIYUSH MANSHUKHBHAI
PTSCS1202400128	CB007	chaudhari mihirkumar jayeshbhai
PTSCS1202400178	CB047	RAJPUT BHARGAVSINH SINH SOMSINH
PTSCS1202400196	CB001	ANSARIJULAYA MOHAMMAD IZHAN NAJIBULLAH
PTSCS1202400199	CB017	HADIYA PRUTHVI BHUPATBHAI
PTSCS1202400162	CB002	BACHHAV MANISHA DHANRAJ
PTSCS1202400163	CB022	MALI GITANJALI MOTILAL
PTSCS2202400010	PM015	MISTRY RIKIKUMAR ATULKUMAR
PTSCS2202400025	PC017	Patel Devanshikumari Kartikbhai

PTSCS2202400043	PC006	dharni jaiprakash gurnani
PTSCS2202400047	PC003	BOLIYA MAHESHVARI JASABHAI
PTSCS4202400032	BC025	Pradhan Sibani Judhistir
PTSCS4202400038	BC040	HARIYANI HARSHANA MANIRAMBHAI
PTSCS4202400041	BC042	DUBEY PRERNA PRAVIN
PTSCS3202400079	MP040	yadav Stalin Dhanjeesingh
PTSCS3202400081	MP013	JINJALA SAGAR VINODBHAI
PTSCS3202400091	MP045	CHAUDHARI ZINAL NILESHBHAI
PTSCS3202400094	MP047	PANDA DEBASRI
PTSCS3202400099	MP050	SHAH AMANKUMAR PREMKUMAR
PTSCS5202400067	ZC010	chudasama kuljitsinh bahadursinh
PTSCS5202400072	ZC039	PANDEY OM KAMLESHBHAI
PTSCS5202400074	ZC073	YADAV NILESH VISHRAM
PTSCS5202400079	ZC081	Khan Mayrah Asad
PTSCS5202400080	ZC083	Ambaliya Roshni Dharmeshbhai
PTSCS5202400082	ZC084	DEVGANIYA HEMANSI SHAILESHBHAI
PTSCS5202400083	ZC085	VARIYA HETVI PRAKASHBHAI
PTSCS5202400085	ZC089	BAMBAL VEDANSU DILIPRAV
PTSCS5202400087	ZC090	Brahmbhatt het Riteshkumar
PTSCS2202400064	PM038	CHAMPEWALA DHRUV ANILBHAI
PTSCS1202400215	CB049	SOMASE DIMPAL DATTATRAY
PTSCS1202400231	CB057	bambhaniya mansi bharatbhai
PTSCS1202400238	CB062	Patel charmin Hareshbhai
PTSCS1202400245	CB065	KATARIYA NIKUNJ DEVRAJBHAI
PTSCS1202400253	CB071	SURTI RIYA HARISH BHAI
PTSCS1202400255	CB074	VISHWAKARMA HIMANSHU VIJAY
PTSCS1202400021	CM016	PATANVADIYA KRIYESHKUMAR
PTSCS1202400055	CM030	PATEL VAIBHAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI
PTSCS1202400061	CM026	Patel Parth Thakorabhai
PTSCS1202400109	CM027	Patel Parthkumar Shashikantbhai
PTSCS1202400118	CM047	VASAVA MOKSH MAHENDRASING
PTSCS1202400126	CM018	Patel Darpan Kaushikbhai
PTSCS1202400209	CB003	BHATT JALAY KAMLESHKUMAR.
PTSCS1202400229	CZ090	pruthvirajsinh kiransinh jadav
PTSCS1202400240	CZ097	PATEL PRACHIKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI
PTSCS1202400241	CZ096	PANDEY ROHIT KRIPASHANKAR
PTSCS1202400243	CZ098	PATEL VIDHI SHAILESHBHAI
PTSCS1202400260	CZ099	PATEL ARYAN HARESHBHAI
PTSCS1202400175	CB043	PATIL NANDINI BRIJLAL